
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
69
41
26
66
10
99

Class
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF
SRF

Name
Keith Verges
Jim Nelson
Tim Blakeley
Steve Stansfield
Mike Cameron
Steven Kramer

Hometown
Dallas TX
Westminster CO
Dallas TX
Fort Collins CO
Highlands Ranch CO
Heath TX

Reg
Tex
Colo
Tex
Colo
Colo
Tex

Member_ID
213125
158169
107715
230194
403454
161758

Make
SCCA Enterprises SRF
Spec Racer Ford SRF
Ford SRF
Spec Racer SRF
1988 Spec Racer Ford
SCCA Enterprises Spec R

Sponsor
Apex Driving Academy
LaRue Motorsports

Realtec
Surface Exploration
Spec Racer Sports

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18

Best Tm
2:07.282
2:09.111
2:09.294
2:09.520
2:10.261
2:10.491

Total Tm
38:49.959
39:04.868
39:11.428
39:11.608
39:18.279
39:32.242

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional results posted at 3:35 pm
Final results posted at 4:40 pm

Printed: 7/6/2013 10:14:18 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband

Chairman SOM: David Nokes

Chief Steward: Annie Christian

Sanction # 13-N-2608-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

14.909

Avg. Speed

70.920

Best Lap Tm

2:07.282

Best Speed

72.123

Best Lap by

69 - Keith Verges

The Mazda of Lakewood Freedom Sprints

Group 3

Race

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:49:24

Full course 2.550 miles

7/6/2013 02:15 PM

The Mazda of Lakewood Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


