

## The Mazda of Lakewood Freedom Sprints Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA Official Results



The Mazda of Lakewood Freedom Sprints

Sorted on Laps

Group 3 Full course 2.550 miles

Race 7/6/2013 02:15 PM

Race (18 Laps) started at 14:49:24

Pos	PIC	No. Class	Name	Hometown	Reg	Member_ID	Make	Sponsor	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm
1	1	69 SRF	Keith Verges	Dallas TX	Tex	213125	SCCA Enterprises SRF	Apex Driving Academy	18	2:07.282	38:49.959
2	2	41 SRF	Jim Nelson	Westminster CO	Colo	158169	Spec Racer Ford SRF	LaRue Motorsports	18	2:09.111	39:04.868
3	3	26 SRF	Tim Blakeley	Dallas TX	Tex	107715	Ford SRF		18	2:09.294	39:11.428
4	4	66 SRF	Steve Stansfield	Fort Collins CO	Colo	230194	Spec Racer SRF	Realtec	18	2:09.520	39:11.608
5	5	10 SRF	Mike Cameron	Highlands Ranch CO	Colo	403454	1988 Spec Racer Ford	Surface Exploration	18	2:10.261	39:18.279
6	6	99 SRF	Steven Kramer	Heath TX	Tex	161758	SCCA Enterprises Spec R	Spec Racer Sports	18	2:10.491	39:32.242

Announcements

Provisional results posted at 3:35 pm Final results posted at 4:40 pm

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by14.90970.9202:07.28272.12369 - Keith VergesChief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband

Chairman SOM: David Nokes

Chief Steward: Annie Christian

www.mylaps.com

Sanction # 13-N-2608-S Licensed to: Continental Divide Region SCCA

Printed: 7/6/2013 10:14:18 PM